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
conventional in-ground septic system, NG/elettnc
available, survey complete, ROW access, nice
views, only 5 miles to downtown 1 $17,800 (#946)
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2 Huntingdon County Farms:
275 Acs. & 61 Acs.
Call Pete Norton at

Carriage House Realty
814*643*3350

SANFORD G. LEAMAN,
REALTOR/AUCTIONEER
101 White Oak Drive, Lancaster, PA 17601-4842

Phone (717) 569-4264 • Toll Free 1-800-836-8113
FAX (717) 569-8847

“Specializing in Farms, Mountain land, & Farm Equipment"
“The Auction Method & Brokerage"

See us on theWeb “www lamnauct.com"
Email farmboy@lamnauct com

Lycoming Co. RE-LISTED & REDUCED by
$75,000.00. This 230 acre dairy farm MUST be
SOLD. There is presently 130 acres of fertile
soils tillable and another 50 of woodland cleared
and soon ready to be tilled. There are 3 silos,
40 cows on pipeline, lots of room for young
stock & dry cows There is an implement shed
40’ by 80’ lots of room for hay storage and
a lovely setting. The pictures should be on my
web site by the time you read this
(www.laimnauct com) The house was built new
in “93” with 3 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths, new septic
system, fireplace, full basement with a nice
family room, 2 car attached garage, and so much
more. YOU MUST SEE THIS ONE NOW, IT
WILL BE SOLD SOON. S4SOK.

Sorry for the confused ad last week. It was
a mistake. You still have a chance to buy

this Dauphin Co. farm either in AG-Preserve
or with all building rights included.
Call for all the details about this fine
82 acre beef and poultry operation.

Needs lists Grows.
Union Co. small acreage with buildings.

Western Snyder, Juniata, or Perry 100acres
with or without buildings.

Lancaster Co. Farms for Auction or brokerage.
Good buyers for poultry houses with acreage

BUYING or SELLING - CALL MENOW!

“AN ACCTION is when we put “li" in ACTION”

THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(570) 662-2138 • Evening (570) 662-2363

realmans@youu-net.com

WARD TOWNSHIP HOME
Southern Tioga County 5 yr old 1904 sq ft 3 bdrm, 2
bath, Ranch Home w/detached 2 car garage Fantastic
settingon Fall Brook Road near County Bridgew/access
to thousands ofacres ofState Forest Year round stream
thru approx 5 acres, $95,000 M-1549

COUNTRY HOBBY FARM
Located in Jackson Twp, Tioga County, PA Approx 96±
acres bordering paved & gravel roads Beautifully
remodeled 2-story 4 bdrm , 2 bath home w/oversized
country kitchen Former dairy barn for any type of
livestock needs Must see at $245,000. M-1546
** May 1,2002possession

EXTRAORDINARY HOME - - PRICE REDUCED!
Magnificent 4,772 sq ft. home featuring an indoor
heated pool & jacuzzi, bar & entertainment area,
fabulous kitchen, game room, 2-3/4 baths, 13 total
rooms w/4 bdrms Great landscaping 2-car garage
Much more1 Now just $194,900. M-1371

29 ACRE CAMP GROUND
In Farmington Twp Tioga County, PA Spectacular views
w/75 full service hook-ups (elect, water & sewer).
Potential for conversion to single or doublewide trailer
park 30x70 bldg for store, gift shop, laundry, games &

restrooms w/apt overhead. 30 seasonal campers now
gross approx $21,000 p/y p/owner. Asking $229,000.
M-1547

CAMP LISTING
Super 2 story camp built on 11.78 wooded acres in the
Covington Township. Pine Hill gated access subdivision
1840 sq. ft. Electric 8.8. heat 4 bdrms up multiplerooms
down. New well and septic. Asking $78,500. M-1519.

IMMACULATE COLONIAL HOME
2880 sq ft over full basement in Sullivan Twp on paved
road 4 bdrms & 3 5 baths Pine floors, 2 fireplaces,
country kitchen Vinyl siding. Appliances included 6 7deededacres. 10 miles to Mansfield and Troy (Mansfield
schools) (Would make a gread Bed & Breakfast) Just
$189,900. M-1558

TURKEY CAMP OR HOME
In the Gurnee area of Gaines Township Borders State
forest Minutes to Pine Creek & Wellsboro 1,344 sq ft.
p/tax card on 2 floors. Ready tosleep 14in 3 bdrms. Full
septic & well + deck & woodstove Furnished at $76,900.
M-1548

TIOGA TOWNSHIP LAND
823 surveyed acres off Mitchell Creek Road Rolling
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